
TOWN OF LURAY

         2026 Council Meeting Schedule
Monday January 12 2026 Regular Council Meeting
Tuesday January 27 2026 Work Session - As Needed
Monday February 9 2026 Regular Council Meeting
Tuesday February 24 2026 Work Session - As Needed
Monday March 9 2026 Regular Council Meeting
Tuesday March 24 2026 Work Session - As Needed
Monday April 13 2026 Regular Council Meeting
Tuesday April 28 2026 Work Session - As Needed
Monday May 11 2026 Regular Council Meeting
Tuesday May 26 2026 Work Session - As Needed
Monday June 8 2026 Regular Council Meeting
Tuesday June 23 2026 Work Session - As Needed
Monday July 13 2026 Regular Council Meeting
Tuesday July 28 2026 Work Session - As Needed
Monday August 10 2026 Regular Council Meeting
Tuesday August 25 2026 Work Session - As Needed
Monday September 14 2026 Regular Council Meeting
Tuesday September 29 2026 Work Session - As Needed

Wednesday* October 14 2026 Regular Council Meeting
Tuesday October 27 2026 Work Session - As Needed
Monday November 9 2026 Regular Council Meeting
Tuesday November 24 2026 Work Session - As Needed
Monday December 14 2026 Regular Council Meeting
Tuesday December 22 2026 Work Session - As Needed

* denotes change in date due to VML Conference
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